Deuel County Zoning

PO Box 606 Clear Lake, SD 57226-0606 Phone 605-874-8562 Fax Number 605-874-1306

Deuel County Board Planning Commission Joint Meeting with the Deuel County Commissioners Commissioners' Meeting Room, Courthouse Tuesday, March 16, 2020 10:30 a.m.

□ Call meeting to order.
□ Appointments:
10:30 a.m. The applicant, Will Stone and owner, Stone's Conservation Acres LLP are requesting for the change of zoning from Agricultural District to Lake Park District, for the following described property: Lot 19 Grabow Second Addition in the NE1/4 of Section Five (5), One Hundred Fourteen (114) North, Range Forty Seven (47) West of the 5th P.M., Norden Township, Deuel County, South Dakota.
□ Other business that may come before the Board. □ Motion to adjourn. Next meeting: Monday April 12, 2021

Agenda

It is the policy of Deuel County not to discriminate against the disabled. If you plan to attend, please let us know in advance if special accommodations are needed.